Hair Care Frequently Asked Questions

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

Color

More stories at WordBlanks.com

Part Of Body

Adjective

Adjective

Verb

Noun - Plurd

Longer Or Shorter

Answer - Yes No Maybe Probably

Adjective

Amount Of Time - Five Days Or Two Y ears Etc

Liquid

Beverage

Noun

Part Of Body

Verb

Adjective

Verb

Hot Or Cold

Food

Part Of Body

Y ears Days Or Months - Choose One

Animal

Adjective



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

Adjective

Plura Animal

Answer - Yes No Maybe Probably

Animal

Adjective Plus Er

Number

Number

More Or Less

Number

Number

Greeting - Welcome Hello Thanks Etc

Love Or Hate




Hair Care Frequently Asked Questions

Today, I'm dying my hair using a new care product from abrand called Hair

, and | need some assistance. Here's what happened...

ME: Why isyour hair dye products than most?
COMPANY: : Our products do not stain, or destroy other materials such as clothing or
ME: Does the color last than traditional brands?
COMPANY:: I'Your hair will stay for up to
. If you want the color washed out sooner, all it takesis_____ 1w« and

. Your hair will stay - free!
ME: What if | get the product in my , will it or will I go ?
COMPANY:: It may sting but it will not you. Just simply run a bath with a cup
of fresh and soak your for 5 . Thiswill release
the
ME: What if | have naturally hair?
COMPANY : No problem. Our products work well with hair types.
ME: Isit safe for ?
COMPANY: , but why would you want to dye your green?

ME:



How expensive are your products?

dollars, that's

or more, you get

COMPANY:: than most. One box is

percent than other popular brands. If you buy
free!

ME: !

COMPANY : We hope you our products! Enjoy!

©2026 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

